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Smile Scotland Charity Auction 11 September 2025  £1 please



  
0. On behalf of Smile Scotland (SCIO) the Trustees, Volunteers & Clients thank you all for your support. Because we are a charity we do not charge Commission, however there is a 20% Buyer/Vendor Premium Donation. Please let us know if you are a UK tax-payer so we can Gift Aid your donation. 
1.  Vintage framed Asian picture £10-20 
2.  Vintage Gilt framed oil on canvas signed painting 'Coming into Harbour' £100-200 
3.  Vintage mahogany China ware display unit £20-40 
4.  Wooden Asian elephant wall hanging +1 other 
£15-30 
5.  3 Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Trisha Hardwick paintings 'Poppies' 'Sunflowers' & 'Cornflowers & Poppies' 
£30-50 
6.  Framed modern art picture £10-20 
7.  Framed vintage watercolour signed Elsie W Neve - a harbour scene £20-40 
8.  3 Asian wooden ornaments £20-40 
9.  2 over 2 small wooden chest of drawers £30-50 
10.  Small wooden Italian marquetry what-not/ side table £15-30 
11.  Wooden hand carved side table £20-40 
12.  2 Large vases wicker lamp +1 other £10-20 
13.  2 Framed Asian pictures £20-40 
14.  Vintage Small wooden tabletop 12 drawer cabinet 31cm H Approx. £20-40 
15.  Wooden carved Asian head ornament £10-20 
16.  Round fused art glass vase on stand £20-40 
17.  Large vintage heavy glass vase £10-20 
18.  Small domed chest 6 bottle wine holder £30-50 
19.  2 Murano glass dishes £20-40 
20.  Marble lion ornament heavy £20-40 
21.  Hadeland Crystal glass bowl/ dish £15-30 
22.  Vintage Hollohaza Hungarian hand painted duck & fish ornament £15-30 
23.  Vintage cobalt blue Murano heavy glass bowl 
£20-40 
24.  2 wooden carved dragon ornaments £20-40 
25.  Vintage blanket box with 3 large tribal masks 
£20-40 
26.  Box of ceramic vases etc. £10-20 
27.  Framed acrylic seascape painting 'Tranquil Tiree' 
£20-40 
28.  4330 Sylvac Art deco orange and yellow vase and 523-18 West Germany blue vase £30-50 
29.  Wooden bowl full of wooden fruit £10-20 
30.  Vintage oak book bevelled glass doors 133Hx100W cm approx. £50-80 
31.  Green cast iron umbrella stand £30-50 
32.  2 Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Eric Auld pictures 'Farewell to the Dar Mlodziezy' & 'Arrival of the Muir' The Tall Ships Aberdeen 1991 £30-50 
33.  Framed picture of harbour scene signed Rey 
£20-40 
34.  Framed Ltd. Ed. 147/500 signed December Aberdeen - 'The Christmas Tree at Pocra Quay' £20-40 
35.  Vintage Japanese style ‘Lazy Susan’ £20-40 
36.  Glencairn crystal studio decanter 'Scottish Parliament' in original box £20-40 
37.  Wooden Owl Ornament with Brass Feet £15-30 
38.  Tyrone Crystal Glass Cake Stand 23cm Dia. approx. £15-30 
39.  Vintage Wedgewood Soup Terrine and Stand a/f £20-40 
40.  Large Heavy Ceramic Fish Motif Plate 52cm Dia. approx. £20-40 
41.  Vintage Reverse Painted Glass Games Board £20-40 
42.  2 Tyrone Crystal Glass Bowls 15cm Dia. approx. £20-40 
43.  Decorative Plate +1 other £10-20 
44.  Box of Mixed Items inc. Pair of Wally Dugs £10-20 
45.  5 Tribal wooden face masks £20-40 
46.  Vintage Medina Small Glass Bowl Signed £15-30 
47.  Vintage Blue Glass with Silver Overlay, Bell Shaped Decanter plus 6 Glasses £20-40 
48.  5 Collectable Paper Weights inc. Caithness & Mille Fleur £20-40 
49.  5 Collectable Paper Weights inc. 2 Selkirk £20-40 
50.  Tyrone Crystal Glass Clock £15-30 
51.  Vintage Anita Harris Art Pottery Vase £20-40 
52.  3 Pieces of Royal Winton Grimwades "Ming" Blue Dragon Design Vases £40-80 
53.  Tyrone Crystal Glass Egg with stand in Original Box £15-30 
54.  2 Small Tyrone Crystal Glass Clocks £15-30 
55.  Vintage fishing lures, reels & others £20-40 
56.  Single door glazed cabinet bookcase 92Hx70W cm approx. £30-50 
57.  2 Pine shelving units 91Hx46W cm approx. £20-40 
58.  Vintage framed watercolour 'Friesland' signed Jan Kagie Jnr £50-80 
59.  Vintage boys Esslemont & Macintosh Aberdeen tweed jacket boy’s/ men’s outfitters 42cm W approx. 
£20-40 
60.  Turkish Style Sofa Throw £20-40 
61.  Queen Elizabeth II QE2 Boat Model Still in Original Packaging £15-30 
62.  Vintage Mahogany 2 Over 2 Chest of Drawers 78cm H approx. £20-40 
63.  Vintage jazz band musician sculpture 90cm H approx. £30-50 
64.  Antique framed sampler dated 1840-80-120 
65.  Framed Richard Demarco signed 3/5 'The Marquis Furlong Sail' 79 £30-50 
66.  Vintage gilt framed signed D L Rennie oil on canvas River landscape £80-120 
67.  Wooden shelving unit £20-40 
68.  2 Large vases £10-20 
69.  Vintage lidded urn/ vase with ram head on each handle £30-50 
70.  Selection of vintage tall glass vases £20-40 
71.  Vintage Italfama Italian chess set/ Back gammon game in original box £20-40 
72.  Vintage wooden rolltop writing slope £50-80 
73.  Vintage small stain glass window panel £20-40 
74.  2 Edinburgh crystal whisky glasses and 2 wine glasses in original boxes £20-40 
75.  Hand glass blowing pipe £10-20 
76.  Vintage ships lustre jug £20-40 
77.  Vintage Adams Lustre pottery punch bowl ship 'Caroline' 25cm dia. approx. £40-60 
78.  Box of tribal wooden face masks £20-40 
79.  2 Blue glazed plant pots £20-40 
80.  2 Blue ceramic glazed plant pots £20-40 
81.  2 Green ceramic plant pots £20-40 
82.  Framed print Jack Vettriano 'Elegy for a Dead Admiral' 93x70cm approx. £30-50 
83.  Framed Jack Vettriano print 'The Singing Butler' 82x70cm approx. £30-50 
84.  Framed Jack Vettriano print 'Waltzers' 55x60cm approx. £20-40 
85.  Solid pine 2 door display unit £30-50 
86.  Ercol Windsor TV Unit £150-250 
87.  Selection of precious beads/ pearl necklaces 
£15-30 
88.  Selection of precious beads/ pearl necklaces and bracelet £15-30 
89.  2 Collectable paperweights £15-30 
90.  Vintage Lladro woman sewing a Trousseau £50-80 
91.  3 Miniature prayer books £10-20 
92.  Vintage HMS Graham Barograph £100-150 
93.  2 Collectable paper weights £15-30 
94.  Sterling silver hallmarked Millennium wine holder 
£80-120 
95.  2 Tyrone crystal glass brandy glasses plus Tyrone crystal glass tankard Tercentenary 1690-1990-20-40 
96.  2 Large collectable paper weights £15-30 
97.  2 De Rosa Rinconada hand painted polar bear and cub ornaments £20-40 
98.  4 Collectable paper weights inc. Caithness £20-40 
99.  6 x Vintage sealed packs of cigarettes £10-20 
100.  Selection of vintage medals £10-20 
101.  Kauhava Finland 20th Century knife £30-50 
102.  Walker & Hall crystal butter dishes with silver hallmarked butter knives in original box £20-40 
103.  First day issue test cricket solid silver coin £30-50 
104.  Hardy LRH lightweight 3 316th " fishing reel in original box £30-50 
105.  Madonna sex book £10-20 
106.  Beaumark Solinger chef knives in case £20-40 
107.  Oval laundry basket £10-20 
108.  Racing collectables club America Ltd. Ed. Winston drag racer in original box £30-50 
109.  Racing collectables club America Ltd. Ed. Winston drag racer in original box £30-50 
110.  Steiff Bear Classic teddy bear 30 made in Germany £30-50 
111.  Pre-war car inspection lamp £15-30 
112.  Framed Jammin with Jazz Woodgraph studio Ltd. Ed. £20-40 
113.  3 Trackside Lledo lorries +1 other £20-40 
114.  Corgi 007 Tomorrow never dies and golden eye BMW's £20-40 
115.  Arcadian ware £10-20 
116.  Ideal stamp outfit and stamps £10-20 
117.  Germany 150 25 Satin vase £10-20 
118.  Selection of vintage fishing flies and containers 
£20-40 
119.  Selection of vintage fishing reels £20-40 
120.  3 Battle of Britain Corgi aeroplanes £20-40 
121.  Selection of Mauchline ware etc. £10-20 
122.  Antique dish cannister £20-40 
123.  3 Corgi Fighting Machine models £20-40 
124.  Stanley No71 Shavespoke in original box £20-40 
125.  Vintage Redex gauges £60-80 
126.  2 Tilley Lamps £20-40 
127.  3 Pieces of Swarovski silver crystal £20-40 
128.  3 Wedgewood glass paperweights £15-30 
129.  3 Miniature paperweights inc. Mille Fleur £15-30 
130.  Withdrawn 
131.  3 Paperweights inc. Mille Fleur £15-30 
132.  Asian teapot plus lidded dish £15-30 
133.  Withdrawn 
134.  Withdrawn 
135.  Selection of Shell Classic sport car models in original boxes £20-40 
136.  3 Corgi Fighting Machine showcase collections 
£20-40 
137.  Antique boxed ohmmeter by Chauvin Arnoux, Paris. No 1164-B £20-30 
138.  Selection of Zit, Spit and Smut magazines £10-20 
139.  Vintage electronic ignition tester £20-40 
140.  Selection of antiquarian books £20-40 
141.  Sentry 1170 fireproof safe £20-40 
142.  Large selection of miniature organiser storage boxes £20-40 
143.  Plastic wall organisers £10-20 
144.  Burago model Ferrari G50 GTO £20-40 
145.  Selection of Corgi diecast model cars 1985 possible BP collection £10-20 
146.  Selection of models of yester year vintage cars and AA badge £10-20 
147.  Goodmans portable CD player, vintage Fisherprice dog, and tapestry £10-20 
148.  Burago model Porsche 911 turbo 1999 £20-40 
149.  Wicker small kist £20-40 
150.  Engraved Rayware whisky decanter and glasses with boat emblem £15-30 
151.  Dolls/ teddy rocking chair £10-20 
152.  Tyrone crystal glass jam pot and jug £15-30 
153.  Vintage Meccano magazines 1949 – 1952, complete £10-20 
154.  Vintage Meccano magazines 1953- 1956, complete £10-20 
155.  Vintage Meccano magazines 1944, ‘45, ‘47 & ’48, complete £10-20 
156.  Vintage Meccano magazines 1957-1960, complete £10-20 
157.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Eric Auld 'The Howe, Pirfichie & Bennachie' 79/400-20-40 
158.  Ceramic light up Christmas tree ornament +1 other £20-40 
159.  Thomas Kincaid Christmas tree ornament in original box and certificate £20-40 
160.  Mamod steam wagon with original box £30-50 
161.  Large selection of Viz magazines £10-20 
162.  Large selection of Viz magazines £10-20 
163.  Large selection of Corgi Fighting Machine models 
£20-40 
164.  3 Bells whisky decanters Royality £15-30 
165.  2 Buddha ornaments £15-30 
166.  Vintage Peregrine Falcon taxidermy £80-120 
167.  3 Bells whisky decanters: 1 Xmas and 2 Royalty 
£15-30 
168.  Asian style container and 2 wooden ornaments 
£10-20 
169.  Selection of atomisers plus perfume bottles 
£10-20 
170.  Selection of vintage dolls £10-20 
171.  Walt Disney theatre projector and slides £20-40 
172.  Selection of Viz magazines £10-20 
173.  Selection of mixed items inc. ornaments etc. £10-20 
174.  Selection of sewing items and buttons £10-20 
175.  Selection of 45RPM single records £10-20 
176.  Selection of baskets, cutlery and trays £10-20 
177.  Toyota super utility mono dial sewing machine 
£20-40 
178.  Selection of LP records £10-20 
179.  Selection of Viz magazines £10-20 
180.  Selection of Our Willie and the Broons magazines £10-20 
181.  3 Small framed pictures £10-20 
182.  Oval wooden framed mirror £15-30 
183.  Regency style mahogany leather top drum table on wheels £20-40 
184.  4 Framed farmyard theme pictures £20-40 
185.  Selection of pictures and frames £10-20 
186.  Mahogany small hall mirror £15-30 
187.  Wooden tribal framed mirror £20-40 
188.  Framed print by Gordon King £10-20 
189.  Pair of heavy wooden stands £10-20 
190.  Wooden tray, Asian wooden head, Peacock wall hanging, elephant etc. £15-30 
191.  Vintage wooden mirror with shelf £20-40 
192.  Vintage American beadwork inc. necklace, apron and belt £15-30 
193.  Selection of what appears to be costume jewellery etc. £15-30 
194.  Tray of bead and wooden necklaces £10-20 
195.  Box of Asian ornaments etc. £10-20 
196.  3 Boxes of mixed items £15-30 
197.  Vintage Huntly & Palmer biscuit tin and picture 
£30-50 
198.  Caithness smoked glass decanter £10-20 
199.  2 Crystal glass decanters £10-20 
200.  2 Small vintage oil paintings on board £50-80 
201.  Vintage bronze statue football/ rugby £50-80 
202.  3 Tyrone crystal glass vases £10-20 
203.  Selection of model vintage cars £10-20 
204.  Selection of vintage cutlery and Star Wars book 
£10-20 
205.  Vintage ships wheel art deco table lamp and clock £20-40 
206.  Selection of whisky miniatures £20-40 
207.  Standard Shelton no9 made in USA plane £10-20 
208.  Stanley no 4 1/2 plane £10-20 
209.  Record no 04 plane £10-20 
210.  Hornsea contrast 1977 coffee set £20-40 
211.  Vintage lamp shade and chains £15-30 
212.  Selection of vintage model cars, buses and lorries £20-40 
213.  The Self-Interpreting Bible 1849 £10-20 
214.  Le Creuset casserole pots £20-40 
215.  Sandpaper, sharpening block & miniature lathe tools £10-20 
216.  Vintage dolls house furniture £10-20 
217.  Box with vintage valves etc. £10-20 
218.  Vintage record No1 vice £20-40 
219.  Selection of vintage fishing equipment £10-20 
219A.  Vintage bolts and screws plus gas vents £10-20 
220.  Sea fishing rods £10-20 
221.  4 tribal face masks in a suitcase £10-20 
222.  Vintage wooden cake stand £15-30 
223.  Framed original painting 'Dancing Feet' signed T A Cockburn £200-300 
224.  Framed original landscape painting signed Douglas Phillips £30-50 
225.  Small framed picture of harbour scene £15-30 
226.  Vintage hand fishing line and gaff £20-40 
227.  Vintage Titanic Plaque £20-30 
228.  Vintage Preston No 1391 spokeshave £20-40 
229.  Vintage Stanley USA no 75 miniature bullnose plane £20-40 
230.  Vintage wooden truncheon £15-30 
231.  3 Vintage collectable lighters £10-20 
232.  Vintage Stanley 151 spokeshave £10-20 
233.  Vintage RAF ladies compact £10-20 
234.  Vintage silver hallmarked and leather purse 
£20-40 
235.  Vintage Hadrian Paints car badge £40-60 
236.  Box of mixed items inc. trays etc. £10-20 
237.  Box of mixed items inc. salad bowls, pictures etc. 
£10-20 
238.  Caithness Ltd. Ed.10/500 Space Vista paper weight £20-40
239.  Pair of Sterling silver weighted pepper pots 260g approx. £40-80 
240.  Ferrari watch - working £20-40 
241.  Vintage silver hallmarked choker £20-40 
242.  Ortak silver hallmarked bangle £20-40 
243.  Pair of gold earrings in Ortak box £20-30 
244.  Sterling silver 950 fish pepper pot 27g approx. £20-30 
245.  Sicura Submarine divers watch – working, plus Citizen WR 100 world time watch £50-80 
246.  Seiko 50m water resistant watch £10-20 
247.  Antique Biedermeier silver hallmarked money box £80-120 
248.  Silver Kochi tribal necklace £20-30 
249.  Pair of silver and enamel coin brooches £20-30 
250.  Dress watch £10-20 
251.  Seiko 2007 automatic watch £10-20 
252.  Pair of antique pot lids £40-60 
253.  Clark & Co thread advertising box £10-20 
254.  1968 BSA 175 motorbike present V5 £800-1200 
255.  Jack Vettriano 'His Favourite Girl' signed Ltd. Ed. 367/495 sold out edition rarely on the market 
£800-1200 
256.  Ercol dresser with gold button in lovely condition 113Wx192Hx48D cm approx. £300-500 
257.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Hippopotamus by Garry Hodges £10-20 
258.  Circular inlaid wine table 58cm Dia. x 70cm H approx. £20-40 
259.  Ercol Chester elm extendable dining table & 4 Ercol light elm swan back chairs with pads £300-500 
260.  Louis XV style armchair £80-120 
261.  Victorian oak armchair £80-120 
262.  Very early C.19th marriage chair stamped 1899 initialled KD JD £80-120 
263.  American rocking chair £30-50 
264.  Ercol kidney shaped nest of tables £100-200 
265.  Octagonal shaped rug 145cm approx. £10-20 
266.  Ercol Windsor TV unit £80-120 
267.  Pair of Ercol swan back gold button carver chairs 
£100-200 
268. Asian style Hall Runner 230x60cm approx. £10-20 
269.  Andersons Trust Land in Cruden ordinance survey 1869 map with leather folder £60-80 
270.  Cigar humidor with keys £80-120 
271.  Crown Ducal part dinner service and large jug £10-20 
272.  Topographical & Military map counties of Aberdeen, Banff, Kincardine etc. £30-50 
273.  Large flight case £40-80 
274.  3 Large ceramic plant pots £10-20 
275.  Antique pitch pine knee hole desk with leather inlay £80-120 
276.  Captains’ chair £100-200 
277.  Good selection of vases £10-20 
278.  Blue rug 226x158cm approx. £10-20 
279.  Small circular wooden table £10-20 
280.  Pine 2 door cabinet £20-40 
281.  Large wooden kist with drawer and candle box £80-120 
282.  Small pine 2 door shelving unit £20-40 
283.  Vintage piano stool £10-20 
284.  Oval shaped piecrust 2 tier trolley £10-20 
285.  2 pieces of pine furniture inc. CD rack and magazine coffee table £10-20 
286.  Floating rocking chair and matching footstool £50-80 
287.  Octagonal table plus large bedside cabinet 
£10-20 
288.  Withdrawn 
289.  Large Aztec foot stool 110x85x38cm approx. £20-40 
290.  Brass and glass bar trolley with lifting tray
£30-50 
291.  Replica Rietveld chair, see photos/item for provenance £100-200 
292.  Ercol plate stand gold button £30-50 
293.  3 boxes of mixed items inc. pictures, walking sticks, china etc. £10-20 
294.  Duncan Chisholm Inverness tartan dress trousers 
£20-40 
295.  Loch Karen kiltware tartan trousers £20-40 
296.  2 Fishing bags 1 that is a stool £10-20 
297.  Vintage rulers, Stanley squares etc. £10-20 
298.  Pair of Disston Phila antique joiners hand saws 
£10-20 
299.  Pair of antique cabinet makers/ joiners hand saws £10-20 
300.  Vintage joiners’ tools inc. brass ruler £10-20 
301.  2 Trademark Kangaroo Robert Sorby Sheffield hand saws £10-20 
302.  Pair of vintage Marples joiners’ clamps £10-20 
303.  Pair of Guaranteed superior Philadelphia joiners hand saws £10-20 
304.  Stanley compass 113 plane, rare £30-50 
305.  Believed Robert Sorby 8" plane £30-50 
306.  Scarce antique plough plane £30-50 
307.  Vintage lathe chisels mainly by Sorby with stand £30-50 
308.  Tray of vintage chisels £10-20 
309.  Scarce antique plough plane £30-50 
310.  5 Aberdeen James Panton moulding planes 
£20-40 
311.  Good selection of vintage lathe chisels £10-20 
312.  Antique 22" joiners’ plane £10-20 
313.  Selection of model aeroplanes, cars etc. £20-40 
314.  Selection of Viz hardback books £10-20 
315.  Set of vintage plough plane irons/ blades from various makers £10-20 
316.  Handheld band saw plus vintage T square £10-20 
317.  Box of mixed vintage moulding planes £20-40 
318.  Vintage desk wood vice £10-20 
319.  Tray of vintage moulding planes by Melville 
£10-20 
320.  Selection of vintage wooden planes and other tools £10-20 
321.  Vintage bit braces etc. £10-20 
322.  Vintage spokeshaves etc. £10-20 
323.  Box of vintage moulding planes by Mathiesons & Sons £20-40 
324.  4 handheld wood clamps £10-20 
325.  Large selection of moulding planes £10-20 
326.  Tray of vintage joiners’ tools £10-20 
327.  Tray of vintage screw drivers etc. £10-20 
328.  Selection of Viz hardback books £10-20 
329.  Box of mixed items inc. vases, glasses, brass and cutlery £10-20 
330.  2 Boxes of vases and a mirror £10-20 
331.  Selection of wooden mallets etc. £10-20 
332.  Selection of genuine bird feathers ideal for making flies £10-20 
333.  Vintage child’s typewriter in case £10-20 
334.  Vintage Remington USA typewriter and Champion of England hand sewing machine £20-40 
335.  Boxed leather telescope with Kilberry on the box 
£20-40 
336.  2 Trays of model cars £10-20 
337.  2 Boxes of fishing bags and clothing £10-20 
338.  Vintage wall picture lights £10-20 
339.  Good selection of mixed items £10-20 
340.  Large box full of Golden cosies slippers size 5 -6 £10-20 
341.  Tray of 4x4 model vehicles £10-20 
342.  Tray of costume jewellery £10-20 
343.  Brand new John Lewis Tony Task Lamp £10-20 
344.  Tray of vintage fishing items £10-20
345.  Singer sewing machine with instructions no: Y9104927 in original case £20-40 
346.  Metal trunk £10-20 
347.  Box of old and modern pictures plus tapestry £10-20 
348.  Ercol 2 x 2-seater sofas plus armchair £300-500
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